Board Approval

Amount paid \$	Date
\$75 Vearly	

\$750 Lifetime

## **2024 WAUNAKEE GUN** CLUB, INC. MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

## 6680 Ripp Road, Dane, WI 53529-9731

Waunakee Gun Club, Inc. is a sports association dedicated to the furtherance of conservation programs, teaching of proper

ease enroll me as a member of the Waunakee Gun Club, Inc.		
ame	Phone ()_	
ddressStreet		
Street		
City	State	Zip
-Mail		
embership period: January 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024.		
amily members, who may want to shoot, please fill in the following:		
pouse/Significant Other		
hild(ren) (under age 18)		
Serving on the Building & Grounds Committee Serving on the Sporting Clays Committee Working one Sunday Open Shooting Day  ( ) Working during Clays Committee ( ) Serving on the Committee ( )	e Special Events Committe ng Registered or Special Sl	e
OServing on the Building & Grounds Committee OServing on the Sporting Clays Committee OServing on the Sporting Clays Committee OServing on the Sporting Clays Committee OServing on the Oserving One Shooting Day Other  the undersigned, do hereby release and forever discharge the Waunarsons connected with it, of and from any and all rights, claims or inju	e Special Events Committe ng Registered or Special Sl  kee Gun Club, Inc., of Da iry and actions whatsoever,	e nooting Events ————————————————————————————————————
Serving on the Building & Grounds Committee )Serving on the Sporting Clays Committee )Working one Sunday Open Shooting Day ()Working durin )Other  the undersigned, do hereby release and forever discharge the Wauna ersons connected with it, of and from any and all rights, claims or injust, damage or injury sustained by me or my equipment during members and all the rules and regulations of Waunakee Gun Club, Inc.	e Special Events Committeeng Registered or Special Slees Registered or Special Slees Ree Gun Club, Inc., of Dairy and actions whatsoever, ership in this club.	e nooting Events nne, Wisconsin and all that I may have for any agree to abide by them.
OTE: All minors MUST have a parent signature to join the club! You am interested in helping the club by:  (Serving on the Building & Grounds Committee (Serving on the Sporting Clays Committee (Serving on the Sporting O	e Special Events Committeeng Registered or Special Slees Registered or Special Slees Ree Gun Club, Inc., of Dairy and actions whatsoever, ership in this club.	e nooting Events ne, Wisconsin and all that I may have for any agree to abide by them. ub.
Discrving on the Building & Grounds Committee Discrving on the Sporting Clays Committee Discreption (Discreption on the Discreption on	kee Gun Club, Inc., of Darry and actions whatsoever, ership in this club.  c., of Dane, Wisconsin and ct to suspension from the cl	e nooting Events ne, Wisconsin and all that I may have for an agree to abide by them ub.